
1 IDGSEOX

2 AECAMG[ IXODES H3  52 52

3 ADLIESU AGaCAMES 8A  92 144

4 SIHDPU[ ELUCIDAS D5  72 216

5 NTETRUW DAUPHInS 11C 76 292

6 ETSRRTU NEWS J8  33 325

7 IENFPLV TRUSTERA A1  77 402

8 EILNCUZ FINE I3  36 438

9 NLORSUV RINCEZ 2A  74 512

10 UEULARY RIVONS H10 39 551

11 BLAEISU YPREAU F10 39 590

12 POOTFEA NEBULISA 14H 82 672

13 LOBOENT PAF 13M 31 703

14 JLOABOE NET 15M 35 738

15 AVLOBOE JE G7  34 772

16 BRAEOOE VaL C7  22 794

17 BHOOEEI RUA E10 19 813

18 OBEQIEU OH B5  28 841

19 OMOBLNE NIQUEE 8J  63 904

20 OMTKEEI BELON E1  18 922

21 ORMLTAI TEKEE N4  34 956

22 OMGALOE RIMAT O1  26 982

23 OGLT AXIOME 4G  32 1014

24 OL TAG G3  16 1030

LOFAT O11 9 1039

Coup

vendredi 1 avril 2022
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